EUROPCAR

pieni henkildauto
keskikokoinen henkiléauto
Pikkubussi 1+8

yht

HERTZ

pieni henkildauto
keskikokoinen henkildauto
Pikkubussi 1+8

yht.

tuntiveloitus VKR

16,00
18,00
36,00
70,00

64,00
72,00
144,00
280,00

tuntiveloitus VKR

17,95
20,95
32,50
71,40

49,50
54,90
97,50
201,90

Lisakm

0,15
0,15
0,15
0,45

Lisakm

0,20
0,20
0,20
0,60

vertailuhinta

350,45

273,90



